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_ stand - larger standard models up to A1 are ready for wall mounting.

UltraVisual - Advertising Signs

The super slim advertising signs of SquareLED Ultra- Visual series replace common
T4/T5 tube Lightboxes by the latest LED technology.

The possibilities are enormous - in offices, supermarkets, restaurants, hotels, exhibition
centers, shopping centers and of course in the home.

Slides with images, text and graphics can be replaced with a few adjustments quick
and easy and the advertising signs are always kept up to date.

Interchangeable slides can be prepared simply by yourself or even be implemented by
our graphics department - for this service please ask for an individual offer.

We use high-quality components such as light guide panel (LGP), edited by
(NC3DV-Cutting and Diamond Cutter and Ultra Bright SMD LEDs to ensure always a
TOP quality. The small standard models in B6, A4 and A3 format are supplied as Table
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Ultra Visual - Advertising Signs | %

Format B1-B6/A1- A4
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Visual Size
(mm)

B6,
125x176

A4,
210x297

A3,
297x420

B2s,
330x470

B2,
500x707

A2,
420x 594

Bils,
470x 700

B1,
707 x 1000

A1,
594x 841

Image
Size (mm)

140x190

230x317

371x440

350x490

520x730

440x 614

490x720

730x1020

614x861

Body Size
(mm)

190x241x9

300x378x9

395x518x9

450x590x 9

630x837x9

540x714x9

600x830x9

847x1140x11

726x973x11

Work
Voltage

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

12VDC

Input
Power

12W

2,88W

6,48W

72W

15,84W

12,96W

15,84 W

25,92W

20,16 W

LED Driver

12V/1A

12V/1A

12V/1A

12V/1A

12V/1,5A

12V/1,5A

12V/1,5A

12V/2,5A

12V/2,5A

Installation
Type

Table Stand

Table Stand /
Wall Mounted

Table Stand /
Wall Mounted

Wall Mounted

Wall Mounted

Wall Mounted

Wall Mounted

Wall Mounted

Wall Mounted

Code

18350

18351

18352

18353

18354

18355

18356

18357

18358
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SPECIFICATIONS:
»  Crystal clear Plexiglas
» Elegant silver cover of the LED elements

»  Power Supply, cable and IEC Power
Outlet included

» super slim - only 6 or 8 mm thickness

»  Special sizes up to a max. size of 16,000
x 2,400 mm are possible

»  Energy saving
»  Low heat, cool to touch
» Easy to change picture and install



