

## Squareled

## **UltraVisual - Advertising Signs**

The super slim advertising signs of SquareLED Ultra- Visual series replace common T4/T5 tube Lightboxes by the latest LED technology.

The possibilities are enormous - in offices, supermarkets, restaurants, hotels, exhibition centers, shopping centers and of course in the home.

Slides with images, text and graphics can be replaced with a few adjustments quick and easy and the advertising signs are always kept up to date.

Interchangeable slides can be prepared simply by yourself or even be implemented by our graphics department - for this service please ask for an individual offer.

We use high-quality components such as light guide panel (LGP), edited by CNC 3D V-Cutting and Diamond Cutter and Ultra Bright SMD LEDs to ensure always a TOP quality. The small standard models in B6, A4 and A3 format are supplied as Table stand - larger standard models up to A1 are ready for wall mounting.

Ultra Visual - Advertising Signs Format B1 - B6 / A1 - A4



	Visual Size (mm)	Image Size (mm)	Body Size (mm)	Work Voltage	Input Power	LED Driver	Installation Type	Code
	B6, 125 x 176	140 x 190	190 x 241 x 9	12 VDC	1,2W	12 V / 1A	Table Stand	18350
	A4, 210 x 297	230 x 317	300 x 378 x 9	12 VDC	2,88 W	12 V / 1A	Table Stand / Wall Mounted	18351
	A3, 297 x 420	371 x 440	395 x 518 x 9	12 VDC	6,48 W	12 V / 1A	Table Stand / Wall Mounted	18352
	B2s, 330 x 470	350 x 490	450 x 590 x 9	12 VDC	7,2 W	12 V / 1A	Wall Mounted	18353
	B2, 500 x 707	520 x 730	630 x 837 x 9	12 VDC	15,84 W	12 V / 1,5 A	Wall Mounted	18354
	A2, 420 x 594	440 x 614	540 x 714 x 9	12 VDC	12,96W	12 V / 1,5 A	Wall Mounted	18355
	B1s, 470 x 700	490 x 720	600 x 830 x 9	12 VDC	15,84 W	12 V / 1,5 A	Wall Mounted	18356
	B1, 707 x 1000	730 x 1020	847 x 1140 x 11	12 VDC	25,92 W	12 V / 2,5 A	Wall Mounted	18357
	A1, 594 x 841	614 x 861	726 x 973 x 11	12 VDC	20,16 W	12 V / 2,5 A	Wall Mounted	18358



## **SPECIFICATIONS:**

- » Crystal clear Plexiglas
- » Elegant silver cover of the LED elements
- » Power Supply, cable and IEC Power Outlet included
  - » super slim only 6 or 8 mm thickness
- » Special sizes up to a max. size of 16,000 x 2,400 mm are possible
- » Energy saving
- » Low heat, cool to touch
- » Easy to change picture and install

## LTH - Das Lichttechnikhaus Vertriebs GmbH

Rudolf-Diesel-Str. 3 D-89312 Günzburg Phone +49 (0)82 21-20 79 8-0 Fax +49(0)82 21-20 79 8-69 Web v E-Mail ir

www.lth-gmbh.de info@lth-gmbh.de